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KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU — KANSAS WELL SAMPLE BUREAU

KANSAS BEOLOOBICAL BOCIETY 8UILDING

No

S08 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS
COMPANY ANADARKD PRODUCTION 8SEC. 19 T. 31 R. 17W
. Loc. C E5 NW SW
- rarnm Wilmoré i no. 1
—] ,
 counTy Comanche
TOTAL DEPTH 5157 CANSAS ——
coMM. 8-27-68 came. 10-1-68
SHOT OR TREATED
L CONTRACTOR Bowers Drlg.
ISBUED 11-2-68 %]
CABING
20 10
—_——1 s 8 5/8" 1017%Y cem w/ 600 sx ELEVATION 2071' GL
12 6
13 % 2 3/8" 5013 eroouction 2,100, 000 [CFGPD
4%" 5155' r‘lzaeuno}:‘avmg'n'zrrzs%(n?'ron OF FORMATIONS FIUid’ Miss 504124
TFormation Top Bottom Formatio: Top Bottom
fiapd 0! 175
gonl, Telsey, Lhalg 175" Tt
Redbel, Cloy £25" 1015
Eizle & £F-1ls 1016 2155¢
Line & Chnle 2155 L7501
Lirs 4750" 5157
B “T.D, SLOT?

Rt JLTS of INITIAL PRODUCTION TEST:

10 » 1 =« 68 State tept W.H.ALO.F. 2100 M.C.T.D,

TOPS ; 106

Chase

Winfield
Conglomerate
| Admire

JJIH

Wabaunsee

2448
2517

2834
3334
3477

Topeka

Heebner
Brown lime
Lansging

Base Kansas City

Marmaton

. Cherokee

Mississippi
Cow ?
LTD

. 4868

3738
4198
4364
4377 -
4814

4958
5011

5104

5157




